ASHTVINAYAK INTERIOR

Add.Prayag Co-Op. Housing Society ,14/B,Near Modern English Medium School ,V.N.Eastern Highway Road,Kamraj Nagar , Ghatkopar (E),Mumbai - 400077

Email Address.ashtvinayakinterior1@gmail.com

Estimate

TO: QTY NO. DATE

Customer Name : Joshh
Powai Mumbai

QTY NO. DATE

2024/25-09/034
13-Sep-24

DESCRIPTION	QTY	JNIT/UQ0	AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT (in Rs.)
Providing and applying Royal Paint on wall & Ceiling of approved make & shade filling the dents with approved Acrylic putty gypsum / or approved crack filler, binder, cleaning and making the surface dust free, preparing surfaces, applying a coat of sealer or primer as per the manufacturers specifications, applying two under coats and one finished coat of paint to achieve the required finish including scrapping the existing paint, scaffolding, cleaning etc. complete as per detail drawing, as specified and as directed	6776	sqft	40	271,040
carefully Removing of existing wall pepar	2800	sqft	10	28,000
Providing and applying Dump prof Paint on wall of approved make & shade filling the dents with approved Acrylic putty gypsum / or approved crack filler, binder, cleaning and making the surface dust free, preparing surfaces, applying a coat of sealer or primer as per the manufacturers specifications, applying two under coats and one finished coat of paint to achieve the required finish including scrapping the existing paint, scaffolding, cleaning etc. complete as per detail drawing, as specified and as directed by Engineer-in-charge	2200	sqft	38	83,600
Providing and fixing in position dado tile of approved make & shade on any surface as per details in drawing and Over 12 mm thk bed of cement mortar 1:3 (cement : fine sand) with thick grey cement slurry, with hairline . The job including cutting of tiles & making smooth edges wherever required . The work shall also include cost of materials, wastages, labour, all lead and lift at all levels, loading and unloading, transportation, curing etc. and all other incidental charges etc. Complete as specified in the drawing & to the satisfaction of the Site Engineer. Ceramic wall tile (Printed) With customize line work	150	sqft	290	43,500
Tiles hairline joints using Epoxy Joint	150	sqft	35	5,250
			Total	431,390.00

All Tax Extra